> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LMarketing Update
Update: 446    l    5/17/12
Legend LPX Series Discrete Wired lightbars — NFPA Compliant Models
Federal Signal is proud to announce discrete Wired NFPA models* for the LPX Series product line. The LPX lightbar
provides industry compliance with benefits of a premium bar at an economical price. Unlike other low-priced LED
lightbars, the LPX Series incorporates several of Federal Signal’s distinctive technologies – Solaris LED Reflector
Technology, and ROC Reliable Onboard Circuitry. The discrete wire harness allows for traditional apparatus installs
without the use of an interface module.
* See reverse for compliant patterns.
How to Order
Select preconfigured NFPA model below as part of an overall upper level warning package or contact your local
Federal Signal Fire sales representative, visit our website at www.fedsig.com or contact us at 1-800-682-8022.
Model # Description 2012 List Price
LPX45DS-NFPA 45", All RED LED, Discrete Wire Harness $1,710.00
LPX53DS-NFPA 53", RED LED lightbar, (2) LED TD, Discrete Wire Harness $1,760.00
LPX61DS-NFPA 61", RED LED lightbar, (2) LED TD, Discrete Wire Harness $1,740.00
R
R
RR
R
R
R R
R
R
R
R R R R R
R R R R R R
R R
R
R
RED DOME RED DOME
RR
R
R
R R R
RR R R R R
R
R R
R R
R
R
RR
R
R R
RLED
TD
LED
TDR R
RED DOME RED DOME RED DOME
R
R R R R R
BA A A A A
LED
TD
LED
TD
A
R
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 12
L1L
1617
R R
10 11
14151819202122 23
RR
R
R
R
R
24R
R
RRR
R
RR13
RED DOME RED DOME RED DOME RED DOME
LPX45DS-NFPA LPX53DS-NFPA
LPX61DS-NFPA
2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 • www.fedsig.com
Police/Fire Phone: (800) 264-3578 • Fax: (800) 682-8022
International Police/Fire Phone: (708) 534-3161 • Fax: (708) 534-9307
Amber Market Phone: (800) 824-0254 • Fax: (800) 787-6237
Update: 446    l    5/17/12
Flash Pattern Compliance
Pattern
NFPA
Legend LPX
P1 N N
P2 N N
P3 N N
P4 N N
P5 Y N
P6 Y N
P7 Y N
P8 Y Y
P9 Y Y
P10 Y Y
P11 Y N
P12 Y N
P13 Y Y
P14 Y N
P15 Y N
P16 Y N
P17 Y Y
P18 Y Y
P19 Y Y
P20 Y Y
P21 Y N
P22 Y N
P23 Y Y
P24 Y Y
P25 Y Y
P26 Y Y
P27* Test ONLY N N
P28** Test ONLY N N
* Pattern 27: all LEDs turn on
** Pattern28: Each LED lighthead sequentially turns on for 1 second
2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 • www.fedsig.com
Police/Fire Phone: (800) 264-3578 • Fax: (800) 682-8022
International Police/Fire Phone: (708) 534-3161 • Fax: (708) 534-9307
Amber Market Phone: (800) 824-0254 • Fax: (800) 787-6237